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INSTRUCTIONS TO VOTER

To vote, fill in the oval ( ) next to the
selection of your choice.

If you make a mistake, request a new
ballot from an election worker.

CANDIDATES FOR MCCALL DONNELLY
JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT

MCCALL DONNELLY
JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT

ZONE 4
4 Year Term

(Vote for One)

Anna Kinney

Laurie Erekson

Doug Marolf

11

21

40

41

42

47

51

SAMPLE BALLOT

NOTE: The order of the candidates on this sample ballot may not necessarily reflect
the rotation in your precinct on election day.


